D.O.T. No. 2383110 Tariff No.

TARIFF OF

Name: Right Way Moving LLC

Address: 3115 SW18th St,

Topeka KS 66604

Motor Common Carrier Service

Between Points

and Places in Kansas

ISSUE DATE: 4/14/2022 EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/15/2022

Abraham Stewart, Managing Member

Name and Title

Right Way Moving LLC

Name of Carrier

3115 SW 18th St

Street and PO Box Address

Topeka, KS 66604

City, State and Zip

Page2

Item No.	Subject And Application
	BASIC LONG DISTANCE AND MOVING RATES (hourly rates prorated for partial hours after minimum charge)
5	Loading and unloading rate, hourly
	 Two men - \$100 Three men - \$150 Four men - \$200 Five men - \$250 Six men - \$300
10	 TRANSPORTATION RATES 1. Driving time- same hourly rates as Loading & Unloading Rates 2. Mileage charge-\$1.00 per mile
	All rates for Basic Long Distance Moving Rates and for Transportation Rates are effective when truck leaves from the office and ends when the truck returns to office.
	Shipper is liable for any extra costs such as tolls, etc.
20	BASIC LOCAL MOVING RATES
	 Two men - \$100 Three men - \$150 Four men - \$200 Five men - \$250 Six men - \$300
	Minimum charge
	\$100
	All rates for basic local moving rate are effective when truck leaves from office and when truck returns to the office.
25	PACKING MATERIALS
	Prices subject to market values at time of service
30	PACKING CHARGES (LABOR)
	By hour -Per Person - \$50
35	PIANOS AND ORGANS MOVED SEPARATELY
	Pianos and organs moved individually will be charged the following flat rates, plus an additional \$25.00 for each flight of stairs. Spinet -\$150 Console -\$150 Upright-\$250 Grand Piano -\$350 Single keyboard organ -\$150 Double keyboard organ -\$200

Item	
	Subject And Application
No.	
40	 EXCEPTIONS OR ADDITIONAL CHARGES Any cost incurred in renting equipment to move an item will be charged to the customer. There will be an additional charge, over and above the hourly rate when a piano or organ is moved in addition to other household goods. That charge will be as follows: Spinet \$50.00 Console \$50.00 Upright \$50.00-\$100.00 Grand Piano \$50.00-\$100.00 Single keyboard organ\$25.00 Double keyboard organ \$50.00 3. Unusual and heavy items such as fireproof files, etc. will be charged according to
	circumstances.
45	SCOPE OF ORGANIZATION
	Household goods, between all points and places in Shawnee County, Kansas. Also, between all pints and places in Shawnee County, Kansas, on the one hand and on the other, all points and places in the State of Kansas.